
Developers Mailing List

Last Name First Name Company Name Address City State ZIP E-mail

County Administrator P.O. Box 540 Palmyra VA 22963 jscudder@co.fluvanna.va.us

Armstrong Charlie Southern Development 170 South Pantops Drive Charlottesville VA 22911 carmstrong@southern-development.com

Babbitt Samuel Planning Commission 6690 James Madison Highway Fork Union VA 23055 sbabbitt@co.fluvanna.va.us

Beyer Paul 660 Hunters Place #101 Charlottesville VA 22911 beyer@beyerhomes.com

Bibb Barry Planning Commission 2935 Antioch Road Scottsville VA 24590 babpab@aol.com

Booker Mozell Board of Supervisors P.O. Box 284 Fork Union VA 23055 mhbooker@mindspring.com

Bradshaw Pete Spring Creek Land and Develo 1650 State Farm Boulevard Charlottesville VA 22911 pbradshaw@springcreekliving.com

Browning Shannon Timmons Group 1001 Boulders Parkway, Suite 300 Richmond VA 23225

Capps Eric DCR 203 Governor Street, Suite 206 Richmond VA 23219 eric.capps@dcr.virginia.gov

Carlson Barbara 3785 Ruritan Lake Road Palmyra VA 22963 bobnbarb9@aol.com

Carter Ron Redlands Development, Redla P.O. Box 330 Keswick VA 22947

Chambers Bryan Chambers Land Surveying 253 Willow Drive Keswick VA 22947

Chesser Joe Board of Supervisors 24 Out of Bounds Palmyra VA 22963 jchesser@co.fluvanna.va.us

Clark Mike 151 Starlite Park Troy VA 22974 enviromjc@earthlink.net

Collins Scott Collins Engineering 800 East Jefferson Street Charlottesville VA 22902

Cucchiara Michael 3661 Lake Monticello Road Palmyra VA 22963

Edwards Steve Terra Concepts 224 Court Square Charlottesville VA 22902

Flood Bert Chamber of Commerece 177 Main Street, P.O. Box 93 Palmyra VA 22963 fluvannacountycoc@embarqmail.com

Fortune Elizabeth Planning Commission 27 Tanglewood Road Palmyra VA 22963 efortune@co.fluvanna.va.us

Franco Don KG Associates P.O. Box 5207 Charlottesville VA 22905

Gaines Donald Planning Commission 388 Jefferson Drive Palmyra VA 22963 dgaines@co.fluvanna.va.us

Gooch John Board of Supervisors 362 Oliver Creek Road Troy VA 22974 jyg@gooch-eng.com
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Guskind Stuart Southern Land Holdings, LLC. 3647 Lake Monticello Road Palmyra VA 22963

Halstead James Planning Commission 162 Paynes Mill Road Troy VA 22974 jhalstead@co.fluvanna.va.us

Harding Mike Grubbs & Ellis 300 Preston Ave., Suite 300 Charlottesville VA 22902

Himes Mike 227 Broken Island Road Palmyra VA 22963 mikehimes@embarqmail.com

Hosaflook Greg 446 Kents Store Road Kents Store VA 23084

Johnson Mary 30 Industrial Drive, #1B Louisa VA 23093 mjohnson@bellsurveys.com

Kenney Shaun Board of Supervisors 5289 Venable Road Kents Store VA 23084 skenney@co.fluvanna.va.us

Kerley Joe P.O. Box 7532 Charlottesville VA 22906

Lancaster Keith Southern Development 170 South Pantops Drive Charlottesville VA 22911 klancaster@southern-development.com

Lauziere Ron Riverside Real Estate & Devel 2649 Antioch Road Scottsville VA 24590 rlauziere@earthlink.net

Lester Darius Building Inspections P.O. Box 540 Palmyra VA 22963 dlester@co.fluvanna.va.us

March Doug W.W. Associates 1402 Greenbrier Place Charlottesville VA 22923 dmarc@wwassociates.net

Matthews Michael Matthews Development One Boar's Head Pointe, Suite 131 Charlottesville VA 22903

McGuire Jay Anderson & Associates 100 Ardmore Street Blacksburg VA 24060

Miller Tim 172 South Pantops Drive Charlottesville VA 22911

Munz Kirsten Collins-Engineering 800 E. Jefferson charlottesville VA 22902 kirsten@collins-engineering.com

Myers Mike The Engineering Groupe, Inc. 2148 Berkmar Drive Charlottesville VA 22901 mmyers@enggroupe.com

Ott Gene Board of Supervisors 68 Forest Drive Palmyra VA 22963 geneo43@embarqmail.com

Pace W.A. 3234 Avebury Lane Keswick VA 22947

Ray Roger W. Roger W. Ray & Associates 1717-1B Allied Street Charlottesville VA 22903

Riddle Susan Aitken Wassenaar Design Group 5904 Howardsville Turnpike Afton VA 22920 susan.riddle@wassenaardesign.com

Rocklein Tony 739 Lake Monticello Road Palmyra VA 22963

Sanders Samuel Timmons Group 919 2nd Street S. E. Charlottesville VA 22902 sam.saunders@timmons.com

Shimp Justin Shimp Engineering, PC P.O. Box 1113 Troy VA 22974 justin@shimp-engineering.com

Skare Julia Draper Aden & Associates 700 Harris Street, Suite E Charlottesville VA 22903 jskare@daa.com

Thursday, October 21, 2010 Page 2 of 3



Last Name First Name Company Name Address City State ZIP E-mail

Smith Keith Bridge Hampton Builders 6342 Thomas Jefferson Parkway Palmyra VA 22963

Stanley Tim Stanley & Associates P.O. Box 154 Palmyra VA 22963

Stockton Cheryl Draper Aden & Associates 700 Harris Street, Suite E Charlottesville VA 22903

Swenson Ida 7 Deerwood Llane Palmyra VA 22963 idathefriz@gmail.com

Taylor Marcus 1650 State Farm Blvd Charlottesville VA 22911 mtaylor@springcreekliving.com

Tinsley Carolyn Planning Commission 1066 Stage Junction Road Columbia VA 23038 ctinsley@co.fluvanna.va.us

Wassenaar Kurt M. Wassenaar Design Group 107 Vincennes Road Charlottesville VA 22911 kurt.wassenaar@wassenaardesign.com

Weaver Donald Board of Supervisors 4978 Rolling Road, South Scottsville VA 24590

White Herb WW Associates 1402 Greenbrier Place Charlottesville VA 22901

Wilberger Brian 457 Jefferson Drive Palmyra VA 22963

Wilberger Butch Commonwealth Commercial P.O. Box 71150 Richmond VA 23255 bwilberger@commonwealthcommercial.co

Wilberger Dorsey Wilberger Properties, Inc. 457 Jefferson Drive Palmyra VA 22963

Willer Jay P.O. Box 7743 Charlottesville VA 22906 jay@brhba.org
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